Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

115 - Boaz City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/4/2017 11:44:33 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$280,676.56 $253,258.28
$0.00 $0.00
$30,000.00 $807.76
$0.00 $0.00
$310,676.56 $254,066.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$944,081.00 $958,966.78
$0.00 $0.00
$944,081.00 $958,966.78
$790,368.00 $842,632.82
$0.00 $0.00
$790,368.00 $842,632.82
$156,963.56 $137,732.08

$1,410,096.75
$1,567,060.31

$1,410,096.75
$1,547,828.83

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($27,418.28)
$0.00
($29,192.24)
$0.00
($56,610.52)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($14,885.78)
$0.00
($14,885.78)

$52,264.82
$0.00
$52,264.82

($19,231.48)
$0.00
($19,231.48)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$383,699.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$383,699.44

$0.00

$0.00
$325,566.00
$248,823.00
$0.00
$19,500.00
$58,864.25
$0.00
$652,753.25

$248,823.00
$0.00
$248,823.00

($20,230.81)
$199,847.67
$179,616.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$228,115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$228,115.00

$0.00

$0.00
$201,844.00
$248,823.00
$0.00

$0.00
$59,062.44
$0.00
$509,729.44

$248,823.00
$0.00
$248,823.00

($32,791.44)
$199,847.67
$167,056.23

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($155,584.44)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($155,584.44)

$0.00

$0.00
$123,722.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,500.00
($198.19)
$0.00
$143,023.81

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($12,560.63)
$0.00
($12,560.63)
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