## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

115 - Boaz City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$280,676.56	\$253,258.28	(\$27,418.28)	\$383,699.44	\$228,115.00	(\$155,584.44)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$30,000.00	\$807.76	(\$29,192.24)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$310,676.56	\$254,066.04	(\$56,610.52)	\$383,699.44	\$228,115.00	(\$155,584.44)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$325,566.00	\$201,844.00	\$123,722.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$248,823.00	\$248,823.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,500.00	\$0.00	\$19,500.00
Debt Service	\$944,081.00	\$958,966.78	(\$14,885.78)	\$58,864.25	\$59,062.44	(\$198.19)
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$944,081.00	\$958,966.78	(\$14,885.78)	\$652,753.25	\$509,729.44	\$143,023.81
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$790,368.00	\$842,632.82	\$52,264.82	\$248,823.00	\$248,823.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$790,368.00	\$842,632.82	\$52,264.82	\$248,823.00	\$248,823.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$156,963.56	\$137,732.08	(\$19,231.48)	(\$20,230.81)	(\$32,791.44)	(\$12,560.63)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,410,096.75	\$1,410,096.75	\$0.00	\$199,847.67	\$199,847.67	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,567,060.31	\$1,547,828.83	(\$19,231.48)	\$179,616.86	\$167,056.23	(\$12,560.63)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.